

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune- 411036
 CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134021
 Tel: +91 20 26725257 Email : secretarial@bfilpune.com Website : www.bfilpune.com

Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2020 (₹ in Mln.s)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30-09-2020	Half year ended 30-09-2020	Quarter ended 30-09-2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from operations	52.95	92.30	54.17
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	39.19	69.30	43.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	318.02	270.94	403.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	236.97	201.54	385.05
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,475.20	4,011.69	234.03
6	Equity Share Capital			
7	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each - not annualised)			
	Basic:	0.63	0.54	10.22
	Diluted:	0.63	0.54	10.22

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated Quarterly / Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.bfilpune.com.

For BF Investment Limited
 B. S. Mitkari
 Director
 DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune
 Date : 12th November, 2020

TOTAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS LIMITED

Member of the C.P. World Group
 Corporate Identification Number: L63090MH1995PLC091063
 Registered Office: 7th floor, T Square, Opp. Chandivali Petrol Pump, Saki Vihar Road, Saki Naka, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 072, Maharashtra, INDIA | Telephone: +91-22-66441500 | Fax No: +91-22-66441585
 E-mail: info@ttspl.in | Website: www.ttspl.in

NOTICE OF 25th AGM, E-VOTING AND BOOK CLOSURE

Notice is hereby given that the 25th Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday 8th December 2020 at 11.00 a.m. (IST) through video conference (VC)/ Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM) to transact the business that set forth in the Notice of AGM dated 12th November 2020.

In view of COVID-19 pandemic the AGM will be held through VC/OAVM in compliance with General Circular numbers 20/2020, 14/2020, 17/2020 and all other applicable laws and circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (collectively referred as "circulars") to transact the business that will be set forth in the Notice of the AGM. Members will be provided with a facility to attend the AGM through electronic platform provided by the Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL").

In compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies as amended from time to time members are provided with the facility to cast their vote on resolutions set forth in the Notice of AGM using electronic voting means (e-voting) provided by CDSL. The voting rights of members shall be in proportion to their holding of shares in paid-up equity share capital of the company as Tuesday, 1st December 2020 ("cut-off date"):

- The remote e-voting shall commence on Saturday, 5th December 2020 at 9.00 a.m. (IST)
- The remote e-voting shall end on Monday, 7th December 2020 at 5.00 p.m. (IST)
- The cut of date for determining the eligibility to vote by electronic means of the AGM is Tuesday, 1st December 2020.
- The Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Wednesday, 2nd December, 2020 to Tuesday, 8th December 2020 ("Book Closure date") for the purpose of this AGM
- Those members who shall be present in the AGM through VC/OAVM facility and has not cast their vote on the Resolutions through remote e-Voting and are otherwise not barred from doing so, shall be eligible to vote through e-Voting system available during the AGM.

In compliance with the above circulars the Annual Reports together with the Notice of this meeting have been sent through registered email id to all those members who have registered their email ids with the Company or the Registrar and Transfer Agent or the Depositories or the Depository Participants as on Friday, 06th November, 2020. If you have not registered the email address with the Company / Depository participants, you may please follow the instructions for registering your email address:

- please provide necessary details like Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (Self - Attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self - attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to RTA. Email Id: info@bigshareonline.com.
- For Demat shareholders - please provide Demat account details (CDSL-16 digit beneficiary ID or NSDL-16 digit DPID + CLID), Name, client master or copy of Consolidated Account statement, PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) to Company/RTA email id i.e. info@bigshareonline.com.
- The RTA shall co-ordinate with CDSL and provide the login credentials to the above mentioned shareholders

Members may note that the Notice calling the AGM and the Annual Report for the FY 2019-20 has been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.ttspl.in. The Notice and the Annual Report for the FY 2019-20 can also be accessed from the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. National Stock Exchange at www.nseindia.com. The AGM Notice is also disseminated on the website of CDSL for providing the Remote e-Voting facility and e-voting system during the AGM) i.e. www.evotingindia.com.

This notice is being issued for the information and benefit of all the shareholders of the Company in compliance with the applicable circulars of the MCA and SEBI.

By order of the Board of Directors
 for Total Transport Systems Limited
 Sd/-
 Bhavik S. Trivedi
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 12th November 2020
 Place: Mumbai

CYBER PEARL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PARK PRIVATE LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U72900TN2002PTC099624
 Reg. Off: Unit No. 7 & 8, 1st Floor, Pinnacle Building, International Tech Park, CSIR Road, Taramani, Chennai, T. N.
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Half year ended 30 September 2020 (Rupees in millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	6 months ended 30.09.2020	Corresponding 6 months ended 30.09.2019	Previous year ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operation	424.46	415.14	828.52
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	124.47	126.82	217.80
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	124.47	126.82	217.80
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	89.03	89.24	153.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	89.03	89.24	153.37
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (18,223,448 equity shares of Rs.10 each)	182.23	182.23	182.23
7.	Reserves			1,111.95
8.	Net worth	1383.21	1230.05	1294.18
9.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	1257.49	1257.49	1257.49
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares			-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.91	1.02	0.97
12.	Earnings/Losses Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	4.89	4.90	8.42
	2. Diluted:	4.89	4.90	8.42
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	85.00	85.00	85.00
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	99.82	89.09	98.99
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.29	0.22	2.13
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.29	2.33	2.13

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the websites of the company and on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
 (b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE and can be accessed on the Stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com.
 (c) The above unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting standards ("IND-AS"), Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS 34) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/1/69/2016 dated 10 August 2016.
 (d) The above unaudited financial results for the six months period ended 30 September 2020 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 11 November 2020.
 (e) The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the carrying amounts of investment property (including under development), property, plant and equipment, goodwill, capital work in progress, receivables and tax assets. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information, economic forecasts and consensus estimates from market sources on the expected future performance of the Company. The Company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects the carrying amount of these assets as reflected in the balance sheet as at September 30, 2020 will be recovered. The actual impact of COVID-19 on the Company's financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results.

Place: Singapore
 Date: November 11, 2020

Sd/- Sanjeev Dasgupta
 Director (DIN: 00090701)

RELIANCE

Reliance Infrastructure Limited
 Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.
 website: www.rinfra.com; CIN L75100MH1929PLC001530

I. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-09-2020	30-06-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	5,219.70	4,199.21	5,622.19	9,418.91	11,094.44
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional items)	(289.20)	(295.71)	322.28	(584.91)	636.20
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(289.20)	(295.71)	322.28	(584.91)	636.20
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(277.44)	(288.41)	280.35	(565.85)	579.50
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(254.29)	(287.82)	326.58	(542.10)	660.04
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03	263.03
Other Equity					9,529.34
Earnings Per Share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised for the quarter and half year)					
Basic (₹)	(10.55)	(10.97)	10.66	(21.52)	22.03
Diluted (₹)	(10.55)	(10.97)	10.66	(21.52)	22.03

II. Extract from the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 (₹ crore)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30-09-2020	30-06-2020	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Operating Income	267.53	176.25	291.23	443.78	575.49
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional items)	(215.46)	(44.24)	290.38	(259.70)	614.28
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(215.46)	(44.24)	290.38	(259.70)	614.28
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(174.93)	(32.13)	295.82	(207.06)	620.72
Total Comprehensive Income	(173.44)	(32.13)	296.42	(205.57)	621.82

III. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the said quarter and half year ended are available on the websites of the Company, National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited at www.rinfra.com, www.nseindia.com, and www.bseindia.com respectively.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2020

RAJPUTANA INVESTMENT & FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Nanda Tower", 90 Phears Lane, Room No.601, 6th Floor, Kolkata - 700 012, CIN - L65929WB1941PLC010731
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30th 2020 (₹ IN LACS)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30-09-2020	Half Year Ended 30-09-2020	Quarter Ended 30-09-2019	Half Year Ended 30-09-2019
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.36	11.17	9.56	3.95
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.41	1.92	0.69	(2.47)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.41	1.92	0.69	(2.47)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.92	1.44	0.51	(1.83)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other comprehensive Income (After Tax)P	2.92	1.44	0.51	(1.83)
6.	Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year				
7.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
	(a) Basic	0.09	0.02	0.05	(0.06)
	(b) Diluted	0.09	0.02	0.05	(0.06)

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of second quarter and year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the year ended March 31, 2020 financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).
 For Rajputana Investment & Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : November 11, 2020
 Kochumathew Chowalloor Joseph
 (Managing Director)

GULMOHAR INVESTMENTS AND HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L74110DL1962PLC013956
 Regd. Office: 324A, IIIrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110 085 | Ph: 011-27860681
 Email: gulmoharlimited@gmail.com | Website: gulmoharinvestments.com

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/09/2020	Half Year Ended 30/09/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	3.15	6.10	2.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.61)	(0.68)	0.72
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.61)	(0.68)	0.72
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.85)	(0.68)	0.53
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.85)	(0.68)	0.53
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	(2.92)	(2.92)	(8.66)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	(1.16)	(0.28)	0.22
	2. Diluted :	(1.16)	(0.28)	0.22

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e. (www.gulmoharinvestments.com) and website of the stock Exchange(s) (www.cse-india.com) and (www.mseil.in).
 2. The above result has been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 11th November, 2020.
 3. The Financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with IND-AS rules (As amended).
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Gulmohar Investments and Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Date: 11.11.2020
 Place: New Delhi
 Pawan Kumar Mittal (Director)
 DIN: 00749265

FORBES TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN : U29290MH1991PLC026245
 Registered office: Forbes Building, Charanjit Rai Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400 001. Tel No. 022 - 40639595
 Fax : 022 - 40639516 Website : www.forbestechnosys.com
 Email : vinayak.prasad@forbestechnosys.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Half year ended September 30, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Six months ended September 30, 2020	Six months ended September 30, 2019	Corresponding Six months ended September 30, 2020	For the year ended March 31, 2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	2,629.81	4,034.82	7,538.23	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2,756.88)	(1,720.18)	(5,493.31)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2,964.84)	(1,720.18)	(6,014.92)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2,964.84)	(1,720.18)	(6,014.92)	
Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period	(3,002.99)	(1,710.23)	(6,003.89)	
Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,689.72	2,689.72	3,689.72	
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve	(9,152.63)	(1,841.01)	(6,149.70)	
Net worth	(4,462.91)	848.71	(2,459.98)	
Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,944.60	8,268.80	5,050.19	
Debt Equity Ratio	(1.11)	9.74	(2.05)	
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 per Share)				
Basic	(6.47)	(6.40)	(21.00)	
Diluted	(6.47)	(6.40)	(21.00)	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(1.82)	(0.95)	(0.84)	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(2.15)	(2.20)	(4.99)	

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of six months ended financial results filed with NSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the six months / year ended financial results are available on the websites of NSE Limited at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.forbestechnosys.com.
 2) The unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30.09.2020 have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the board of directors at their respective meeting held on November 11, 2020.
 For Forbes Technosys Limited
 Sd/-
 (Vinayak Prasad)
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 05310658

Deemed Venue of Meeting-Mumbai
 November 11, 2020

MCLEOD RUSSEL INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51109WB1998PLC087076
 Registered Office: 4, Mangoe Lane, Surendra Mohan Ghosh Sarani, Kolkata- 700001
 Telephone: 033-2210-1221, 2243-5391, 2248-9434, 2248-9435 Fax: 91-33-2248-3683/8114/6265
 Email id : administrator@mcleodrussel.com Website : www.mcleodrussel.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2020 (Rupees in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended		
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations	40,809	11,158	26,880	51,967	42,009	85,640	49,897	19,330	32,885	69,227	56,175	1,14,272
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,781	(8,414)	9,041	7,367	2,327	(14,567)	16,192	(9,490)	3,330	6,702	(6,826)	(23,352)
3. Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,781	(8,414)	12,365	7,367	14,096	(2,798)	16,192	(9,490)	(1,358)	6,702	(2,404)	(18,914)
4. Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14,829	(7,934)	9,060	6,895	10,756	1,228	15,197	(9,052)	(4,252)	6,145	(5,416)	(14,777)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15,324	(7,770)	7,842	7,554	6,806	(3,232)	15,301	(9,056)	(4,851)	6,245	(8,747)	(18,382)
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital: Face value: Rs 5/- per share	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223	5,223
7. Other Equity						1,27,938						1,49,214